
Panel #1:  State Traditions and Language Regimes in Post-Soviet Europe  

Chair:   Selma K. Sonntag, Selma.Sonntag@humboldt.edu 

Discussant: Selma K. Sonntag, Selma.Sonntag@humboldt.edu 

 

Presenter #1:  Melanie Frank  

Title:   "State Tradition and Language Regime in Latvia" 

Email:  melanie.frank@phil.uni-augsburg.de 

 

Presenter #2:  Bartosz Hordecki 

Title:   "The Russian Revolution as a critical juncture in the traditions of language 

policies in Central and Eastern Europe" 

Email :  bartosz.hordecki@amu.edu.pl 

 

Presenter #3:  Svetlana L’nyavskiy and Maarja Siiner 

Title:   “Implementation of a Monolingual Language Policy and its Effects on 

  Education and Labor Market Opportunities of Russian-Speakers in Estonia”  

Email:   Svetlana.lnyavskiy@slav.lu.se and maarja.siiner@iln.uio 

 

Presenter #4: László Marácz 

Title:  Is the EU accession a critical juncture for Romania’s language policy? 

Email :  l.k.maracz@uva.nl 
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Panel #2:  State Traditions and Language Regimes: New Case Studies and 

Theoretical Puzzles  

Chair:   Selma K. Sonntag, Selma.Sonntag@humboldt.edu 

Discussant:  Selma K. Sonntag, Selma.Sonntag@humboldt.edu 

 

Presenter #1:  Eli Bjørhusdal 

Title:  "State Tradition and Language Regime in Norway" 

Email:  Eli.Bjorhusdal@hvl.no  

 

Presenter #2:  Stéphanie Rousseau 

Title:  “Language regime change in Peru: National and subnational dynamics” 

Email:  srousseau@pucp.pe  

Presenter #3:  Milena Pandy 

Title:  “State Traditions and External Language Regimes: Understanding Increased 

Support for Romani in Eastern European States” 

Email:  milena.pandy@utoronto.ca 
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Panel #3:  New perspectives on LPP: the case of Small Island States.  

The Caribbean islands and the Kingdom of the Netherlands 

 

Chair:   Eric Mijts, eric.mijts@ua.aw 

Discussant: Pol Cuvelier 

 

Presenter #1:  Eric Mijts  

Title:   New perspectives on LPP: the case of Small Island States. Dominant languages 

of Aruba 

Email:  eric.mijts@ua.aw 

 

Presenter #2:  Herman Broring  

Title:  Legislation and Language and Policy 

Email :  h.e.broring@rug.nl 

 

Presenter #3:  Viola van Bogaert 

Title:   Regional or Minority Languages in the Dutch Caribbean  

Email:   viola.vanbogaert@ua.aw  
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Panel #4:  The Politics of Multilingualism in Complex Urban Settings  

Chair:    Peter A. Kraus peter.kraus@phil.uni-augsburg.de   

Discussants:  Linda Cardinal 

 

Presenter #1:  Vicent Climent-Ferrando, Melanie Frank, Núria Garcia and Peter A. Kraus 

Title:   Comparing Complex Diversity in Three European Cities: The Cases of 

Barcelona, Luxembourg and Riga 

Email:  vicent.climent-ferrando@phil.uni-augsburg.de ;  

melanie.frank@phil.uni-augsburg.de and nuria.garcia@phil.uni-augsburg.de  

 

Presenter #2: Rudi Janssens 

Title:   Language and social integration in Brussels 3.0: a bottom-up approach 

Email :  janssens.rudi@gmail.com   

  

Presenter #3:  Pasi Saukkonen 

Title:    Official Bilingualism in a Multilingual City: The Case of Helsinki, Finland 

Email:   pasi.saukkonen@hel.fi  

 

Presenter #4:  Miquel Nicolás Amorós 

Title:   Valencia, open city: destruction and reconstruction of a multilingual space 

Email:  nicolas@uv.es   
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Panel #5:  The Politics of Multilingualism in Complex Urban Settings Part II  

Chair:    Peter A. Kraus (peter.kraus@phil.uni-augsburg.de)   

Discussants:  Peter A. Kraus 

 

Presenter #1:  Fernando Ramallo 

Title:    Vigo en inglés, a neoliberal urban language policy 

Email:     framallo@uvigo.es  

 

Presenter #2: Linda Cardinal 

Title:   Complex Diversity for Whom? Language Diversity in Canada Cities 

Email:  Linda.Cardinal@uottawa.ca   

  

Presenter #3:  Dieter Halwachs 

Title:    Urban multilingualism in (inter)regional contexts 

Email:     dieter.halwachs@uni-graz.at  

 

Presenter #4:  Virginie Mamadouh 

Title:    Language issues in “Local welcoming policies EU-migrants” 

Email:   V.D.Mamadouh@uva.nl  
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Panel #6:  What is Multilingualism? 

Chair:    Francois Grin 

Discussants:  Francois Grin (In need for one more discussant) 

 

Presenter #1:  Federico Gobbo 

Title:   Is Esperanto a neutral language? The political paradoxes of the Esperanto 

Movement 

Email:  F.Gobbo@uva.nl  

 

Presenter #2:  Sabine Fiedler 

Title:  Lingua franca and multilingualism – are they incompatible concepts? 

Email:   sfiedler@rz.uni-leipzig.de 

 

Presenter #3:  Marija Mandić and Sandra Buljanović Simonović 

Title:  Where is bidirectional multilingualism gone: 

Learning language of local environment 

Email:   marija.mail@gmail.com 

 

Presenter #4:  Cristina-Georgiana Voicu, Majid Shirvani and Sholeh Hatamipour 

Title:  The Politics of Multilingualism: Philip Roth’s Anti-Semitic Discourse within 

Multicultural America 

Email:   voicucristina2004@yahoo.fr and m.shirvani@aol.com and 

shoale.hatamipur@gmail.com 
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Panel #7: Minority Languages in Central Europe and the Balkans  

Chair:   László Marácz, (l.k.maracz@uva.nl) 

Discussant:  Milena Pandy (milena.pandy@utoronto.ca) 

 

Presenter #1: Elena Marushiakova and Veselin Popov 

Title:   Politics of Multilingualism in Roma Еducation: 

Between Two World Wars and its Current Projections 

Email:  emp9@st-andrews.ac.uk and vp43@st-andrews.ac.uk 

 

Presenter #2:  Zsombor Csata 

Title:   Ethno-linguistic polarization and economic wellbeing in Transylvania 

Email:  csatazsombor@yahoo.com 

 

Presenter #3:  Nadezhda Borisova 

Title:  Struggle for Language and Language  

Preferential Policy as Factors of Ethnic Conflicts  

Email:    borisova_nv@psu.ru 

Presenter #4: Iuliia Makarets 

Title:  Language policy in conditions of post-Soviet bilingualism: Ukrainian 

  experience 

Email:  makarets_iuliia@ukr.net  
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Panel #8:  Multilingualism in Central Europe and the Balkans 

Chair:    Marija Mandić (marija.mail@gmail.com)  

Discussant:  Marija Mandić (marija.mail@gmail.com)  

: 

 

Presenter #1:  Renata Treneska-Deskoska 

Title:    Accommodating Multilingualism in Macedonia 

Email:   renatadeskoska@gmail.com 

 

Presenter #2: Gabriela Loskovska 

Title:  Linguistic rights’ regime in Macedonia –Challenges and /or constraints for 

effectiveness of Human Rights or Quid Pro Quo for a stable multi-ethnic 

democracy 

Email :  gloskovska2002@yahoo.com 

 

Presenter #3:  Srđan M. Jovanović 

Title:  Serbian, Croatian, Bosnian...Montenegrin? False Multilinguialism, 

Montenegrin  

Linguistic Nationalism and its Relation to Serbia 

Email:   srdjan.jovanovic@kom.lu.se 

 

Presenter #4: Tibor Pap and Csaba Máté Sarnyai 

Title :  Pragmatic and symbolic dimensions of the Serbian language politics 

Email:  sarnyai.csaba.mate@gmail.com  
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Panel #9: The Politics of Linguistic Justice 

Chair: Daniel Cetrà (D.cetra@ed.ac.uk) 

Discussant: Daniel Cetrà (D.cetra@ed.ac.uk) 

 

Presenter #1: Leigh Oakes 

Title:  Pluricentric linguistic justice: language ownership and the ethics of norm 

development and enforcement in transnational contexts 

Email :  l.oakes@qmul.ac.uk 

 

Presenter #2:  Rémi Léger 

Title:   Linguistic Justice for In-between Groups 

Email:    rleger@sfu.ca 

 

Presenter #3: Javier Alcalde 

Title:  Expanding Linguistic Justice Through Personality and Subsidiarity  

E-mail: Javier.alcalde@sns.it  

 

Presenter #4:  SUH I Fru Norbert 

Title:  The Political Implication of Linguistic Injustice in Multilingual States: Case 

study of the Republic of Cameroon 

Email :  suh042005@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Presenter #5: Vittorio Dell’Aquila and Gabriele Iannàccaro 

Title:  Multilingualism and linguistic justice in eastern Latvia: parameters and models 

of analysis 

Email:  viorayli@gmail.com; gabriele.iannaccaro@su.se  
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Panel #10:  Global English: Possibilities and Challenges 

Chair:   Peter Ives (p.ives@uwinnipeg.ca) 

Discussant: Peter Ives (p.ives@uwinnipeg.ca) 

 

 

Presenter #1:  Agim Poshka  

Title:   Are Ethnic or Minority Languages a Collateral Damage of Globalization? 

Email:   a.poshka@seeu.edu.mk 

 

Presenter #2: Kandharaja K M C 

Title:  Working off “Postcolonial Performativity” in Multilingual Society: A Study of 

Tamil Popular Songs 

Email:   kmckandharaja89@gmail.com 

 

Presenter #3: Aleksandra Kasztalska and Aleksandra Swatek 

Title:  Multilingualism and Native Speaker Bias: The Case of the English Matura 

Exam in Poland 

Email:   akasztalska@saumag.edu and aswatek@purdue.edu 

 

Presenter #4:  Joseph P. Garske  

Title:   ANGLOPHONE AND CIVILIAN LEGAL CULTURES:  

Finding the language of law 

Email:    jpg.today@yahoo.com 
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Panel #11:  Linguistic Landscapes and Soundscapes 

Chair:   Virginie Mamadouh (V.D.Mamadouh@uva.nl) 

Discussant: Virginie Mamadouh (V.D.Mamadouh@uva.nl) 

 

Presenter #1: Jennifer Monje and Michael Pastor 

Title:   Transient, mobile, and multilingual: The linguistic landscape of protest in 

Manila 

Email:  monjejd@hawaii.edu and mapastor@up.edu.ph  

 

Presenter #2: Takako Kawabata 

Title:  Do we see what we see? Key challenges to achieving a multilingual and 

multicultural society in a ‘monolingual’ Japan 

Email:  616215@soas.ac.uk  

 

Presenter #3:  Vlada Baranova and Kapitolina Fedorova 

Title:  ‘Hidden diversity’ and ‘policy of ignoring’: languages of migrants in St. 

Petersburg’s linguistic landscape 

Email:   vbaranova@hse.ru and fedorova@eu.spb.ru 

 

Presenter #4:  Srđan Atanasovski 

Title:  Patterned Sounds of Hegemony: Languagescapes of Belgrade and Vienna 

Email:   srdjanatanasovski@yahoo.co.uk 

 

Presenter #5: Zeinab Gvarishvili 

Title:  Linguistic Landscape in post-Soviet Georgia    

  Multilingualism - Threat or Benefit for the State Language  

Email:  z.gvarishvili@gmail.com  

Presenter #6:  Elcin Doruk and Selcuk Eryatmaz 

Title:   Sign Language and the Politics of Deafness in Turkey 

Email:   elcin.doruk@yasar.edu.tr and selcuk.eryatmaz@yasar.edu.tr 
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Panel #12: Pushing the Boundaries of Multilingualism: Theory and Practice   

Chair:    Federico Gobbo (F.Gobbo@uva.nl) 

Discussant:  Federico Gobbo (F.Gobbo@uva.nl)   

 

Presenter #1:  Peter Ives 

Title:   Multilingualism, Intelligibility and Hegemony 

Email:  p.ives@uwinnipeg.ca 

 

Presenter #2: Anna Yunatskaya 

Title: Shifting Latino Gender Identity: A Linguistic and Cultural Approach 

Email :  yunatskaya_a@mail.ru 

 

Presenter #3:  Hari KC 

Title:  The Dialectics of the Diasporic Self: Parent-Child Relational Dynamic Among 

South Asian Immigrants in the Waterloo City in Canada 

Email:    hkc@balsillieschool.ca 

 

 

  

mailto:F.Gobbo@uva.nl
mailto:F.Gobbo@uva.nl
mailto:p.ives@uwinnipeg.ca
mailto:yunatskaya_a@mail.ru
mailto:hkc@balsillieschool.ca


 

Panel #13: Multilingual Societies: Possibilities and Challenges    

Chair:    Núria Garcia (nuria.garcia@phil.uni-augsburg.de)  

Discussant:  Núria Garcia (nuria.garcia@phil.uni-augsburg.de)  

 

Presenter #1: Alana Bailey and Annelise de Vries 

Title:  Litigation as instrument of language rights activism to protect Afrikaans 

mother-tongue education: an AfriForum case study 

Email :  alana@afriforum.co.za and annelise@afriforum.co.za 

 

Presenter #2:  Torsten Templin  

Title:   A Framework For Medium-Term Language Policy Evaluation  

Email:  templito@hu-berlin.de  

 

Presenter #3: Tomasz R. Szymczyński 

Title:  Rhetorics of translation within the challenge of multilinguisticality of the EU 

language policy 

Email:  tomasz.szymczynski@amu.edu.pl  

 

Presenter #4: Rian Mckeag 

Title:  English Language Learner Exit Rates and the Great Recession of 2008 

Email :  Mckeag.rian@gmail.com  

 

Presenter #5: Abhimanyu Sharma 

Title:  Language Policy in Luxembourg: Possibilities and Challenges 

Email:  aks71@cam.ac.uk 
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Panel #14: Multilingualism in Education  

Chair:   Vittorio Dell’Aquila (viorayli@gmail.com)  

Discussant:  Vittorio Dell’Aquila (viorayli@gmail.com)  

 

 

Presenter #1: Alejandro N. Ciencia, Jr 

Title:   Multilingual Education in the Philippines: Conflicting 

   Objectives, Confused Implementation, Considerable Challenges 

Email:   anciencia@up.edu.ph 

 

Presenter #2:  Zhuzhuna Gumbaridze 

Title: State Language Academic Proficiency – a Challenge for Bilingual Students in 

Multilingual Georgia 

Email:  zhukagumbaridze@yahoo.com  

 

Presenter #3:  Carole Kayum Fokoue 

Title:   Language teaching in a multilingual context 

Email:  kayfok@yahoo.fr 

 

 

Presenter #4: Ahmed Kabel 

Title:  Amazigh and the politics of ‘il/legitimate/unequal multinlingualisms’ in 

Morocco 

Email:   a.kabel@aui.ma  

 

Presenter #5:  Abdallah Houadef and Kahini Chatri 

Title:  Bilingualism administration in Algeria 

Email:   houadefabdallah@gmail.com  

 

Presenter #6: Nadine Vollstädt 

Title:  Problems of Minority Language Preservation Through Standard Language

  Education in the European Union 

Email:  nadine.vollstaedt@hu-berlin.de  
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Panel #15:  The Politics of Language in Multinational States 

Chair:    Rudi Janssens (janssens.rudi@gmail.com)  

Discussant:  Rudi Janssens (janssens.rudi@gmail.com)  

 

Presenter #1:  Jacob Robbins-Kanter 

Title: The Political Effects of Linguistic Diversity: Party Competition and the 

French-English Cleavage in Canadian Federal Elections 

Email:   j.robbins-kanter@queensu.ca 

 

Presenter #2:  Daniel Cetrà 

Title:   The Politics of Language and Nationalism 

Email:    D.cetra@ed.ac.uk 

 

Presenter #3:  Roisin McKelvey 

Title:  Language provision in public services: a view from Scotland 

Email :  R.R.McKelvey@sms.ed.ac.uk  

 

Presenter #4:  Argyro Kanaki 

Title:   Multilingualism through a monolingual lens: the case in Scotland 

Email:   a.kanaki@dundee.ac.uk 
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Panel #16:  South Asian Perspectives on Multilingualism 

Chair:    Selma Sonntag (Selma.Sonntag@humboldt.edu) 

Discussant:  Selma Sonntag 

 

 

Presenter #1:  Poonam Bawa`   

Title:   Linguistic Diversity-Essence of Indian Democracy 

Email:   poonambawa@gmail.com 

 

Presenter #2: Bhim Lal Gautam 

Title:  Multilingualism in Kathmandu valley:  

a study of language use and attitude in Sherpa 

Email :   gautambhim@rocketmail.com  

 

Presenter #3:  Sumit Mukerji 

Title:  The Crisis of Identity in Multilingual Society:  

Revitalization Theory of Social Movements in Indian Perspective 

Email:    sumitmukerji2016@gmail.com 

  

 

Presenter #4:  Inderjeet Singh 

Title: Politics of Multilingualism in Canada:  

A Special Reference to Punjabi Language 

Email:  inder.maan18@gmail.com 

Presenter #5: Lion Koenig 

Title:  Languages of Modernity—       

  Linguistic Dimensions of Nation-building in South Asia 

Email:  lion.koenig@politics.ox.ac.uk  
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Panel #17:  Language Policies in Practice 

Chair:    Lion Koenig (lion.koenig@politics.ox.ac.uk) 

Discussant:  Lion Koenig (lion.koenig@politics.ox.ac.uk) 

 

 

Presenter #1:  Tobias Schroedler 

Title:   Multilingual Realities in the Governance of a “Monolingual” Institution:  

How can a historically-monolingual, public institution cater for linguistic 

fairness & efficiency within its governance? 

Email:   tobias.schroedler@uni-hamburg.de 

 

Presenter #2:  Lozzi Martial Meutem Kamtchueng 

Title:  The Politics of Language Choice in Mobile Phone Telecommunication 

Operator Advert Messages in Multilingual Cameroon 

Email:    lozzimartial@yahoo.fr 

 

Presenter #3: Robert Bianchi  

Title:  Mixed Messages: Overt and Covert Language Policy in Qatar 

Email:  rmbianchi@vcu.edu  
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Panel #18:  Turkish Perspectives on Multilingualism 

Chair:    Sumit Mukerji (sumitmukerji2016@gmail.com) 

Discussant:  Sumit Mukerji (sumitmukerji2016@gmail.com) 

 

Presenter #1:  Zeynep Aysan  

Title:  Multilingualism in Turkey in the Middle of Political Dilemmas 

Email:    zeynepaysan@yahoo.com 

 

Presenter #2:  Christopher Houtkamp 

Title:   Language policy and mobility in Western Europe: a perspective from Polish 

and Turkish immigrants  

Email:   c.a.houtkamp@uva.nl  

 

Presenter #3:  Gülşah Türk  

Title:  Language ideologies of Laz language speakers in Turkey 

Email :   gulsahturk1987@gmail.com  
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Panel #19:  The Russian Language as an Instrument in Russia’s Soft Power Toolbox 

Chair:   Christian Noack (c.u.noack@uva.nl) 

Discussant:  Luiza Bialasiewicz 

 

Presenter #1:  Michal Wawrzonek 

Title:   “Russikij Mir” in Ukraine 

Presenter #2:  Feargus Denman: 

Title:   RF state supported institutions, structures and outreach and the Russian 

  language in Ireland project. in 

Presenter #3:  Mark Brüggemann 

Title:   Sootečestvenniki, diaspora and Russkij mir: Russia’s external language 

  policy after 1991 

Presenter #4:  Oksana Morgunova 

Title:   Between neo-nationalising Russia and post-Brexit Britain: dilemmas of 

  Russian speakers in Great Britain. 

 

 

  

  



Panel #20:  Russia as a lingua franca and the use of Russian language media 

Chair:   Ewa Stanczyk (e.m.stanczyk@uva.nl) 

Discussant:  tba 

 

Presenter #1:  Olga Tikhomirova 

Title:   Russian speakers in Germany and their media use 

 

Presenter #2:  Dmitry Yagodin 

Title:   Russian cultural diplomacy and Russian language in social media: the case of

  Moldova 

 

Presenter #3:  Ekaterina Protassova 

Title:   Language and identity among Russian speakers in Finland 

 

Presenter #4:  Lara Ryazanova-Clarke 

Title:   “Londongrad” as a Linguistic Imaginary: Russian migrants in the UK in the

  work of Mikhail Idov and Andrei Ostalsky 

 . 

 


